Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Skardu
. Gilgit
. Chitral
. Khyber

1 Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:

. Sep 28, 1948
. Sep 28, 1949
. Sep 28, 1950
. None of these

2 Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

1984
1985
1986
1987

3 When the MQM was founded?

1955
1972
1979
1985

4 When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?

. 10th Feb 1979
29th Feb 1980
28th Feb 1979
D. None of these
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5 When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?

A. Separate provinces of North-West
frontier and Sindh

B. Separate Electrote

. Both

6 Nehru Report accepted the following demand:

(@]

20 Thousand
. 30 Thousand
. 35Thousand
. 40 Thousand

7 During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in
each part of the country.

Two
Three
Four
Five

8 How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.

Ayub Khan
Zulfigar Ali Butto
Nawaz sharif

. Zia ul Haq

9 Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?
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Babur

. Shah Jahan
Jahangir

. Aurangeb

10 The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

Uowmp

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
.8711m

11 What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

12 How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?

~No o

July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998
. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998
June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998
June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998

13 When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

207

217
220
225

14 The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.

Lahore

Mumbai
Dehli

. Calculta

15 Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?
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16

17

18

19

20

When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?

When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

B. April 22, 1920
C. April 23, 1920
D. April 24, 1920
A. 1912
C. 1914

A. 230
B. 232

D. 236

A. For personal interests
B. For national interests
C. For Muslim's Benefits

A. April, 1928

C. April, 1930
D. April, 1927



