

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:	A. Skardu B. Gilgit C. Chitral D. Khyber
2	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
3	When the MQM was founded?	A. 1984 B. 1985 C. 1986 D. 1987
4	When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?	A. 1955 B. 1972 C. 1979 D. 1985
5	When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 29th Feb 1980 C. 28th Feb 1979 D. None of these
6	Nehru Report accepted the following demand:	A. Separate provinces of North-West frontier and Sindh B. Separate Electrote C. Both
7	During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in each part of the country.	A. 20 Thousand B. 30 Thousand C. 35Thousand D. 40 Thousand
8	How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
9	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulficar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
10	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
11	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
12	How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
13	When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998 B. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998 C. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998 D. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
14	The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.	A. 207 B. 217 C. 220 D. 225
15	Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smajh"?	A. Lahore B. Mumbai C. Dehli D. Calcutta

16	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
17	Jinnah was formally enrolled in the All-India Muslim League in:	A. 1912 B. 1913 C. 1914
18	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
19	Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. For personal interests B. For national interests C. For Muslim's Benefits D. Being the friend of Ti Lak
20	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927
